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Description

197605260000
48640

05/26/1976
12:00:00

THOMPSON
SHERRY K.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS HOWSE,
DONALD
ETAL

298 897

197605260000
48730

05/26/1976
12:00:00

THOMPSON
SHERRY K.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS DUKE, R.W.
ETAL

298 897

197605260000
49190

05/26/1976
12:00:00

THOMPSON
SHERRY K.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS HOWSE,
DONALD
ETAL

298 900

197604210000
36220

04/21/1976
12:00:00

THOMPSON
SHERRY K.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS LIMBAUGH,
SHELBY &
BETTY

298 270

197605260000
48940

05/26/1976
12:00:00

THOMPSON
SHERRY K.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS VINCENT
INDUST DEVT
BOARD

298 891

197605260000
48950

05/26/1976
12:00:00

THOMPSON
SHERRY K.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS VINCENT
TOWN OF

298 899

197605260000
48980

05/26/1976
12:00:00

THOMPSON
SHERRY K.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS DUKE, R.W.
ETAL

298 900

197604210000
35970

04/21/1976
12:00:00

THOMPSON
SHERRY K.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON,
JOE A. & OMIE

298 269

197612070001
17630

12/07/1976
12:00:00

THOMPSON
SHERRY K.
ETAL

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY CO. 302 492


